Hoburne 5 Miles
Sunday 06th October

2013.11.00 am
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Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Time

00:27:26
00:27:57
00:28:34
00:28:57
00:29:40
00:29:57
00:30:08
00:30:19
00:30:56
00:31:36
00:31:51
00:31:54
00:31:56
00:32:14
00:32:16
00:32:19
00:32:57
00:33:08
00:33:29
00:33:31
00:33:43
00:34:03
00:34:10
00:34:21
00:34:33
00:34:42
00:34:47
00:34:56
00:34:58
00:35:12
00:35:17
00:35:22
00:35:28
00:35:34
00:35:37
00:35:50
00:36:28
00:36:31
00:36:38
00:36:49
00:37:00
00:37:17
00:37:28
00:37:34
00:37:38
00:37:41
00:37:42
00:37:57
00:37:59
00:38:02
00:38:11
00:38:15
00:38:23
00:38:57
00:39:08
00:39:08
00:39:23
00:39:51
00:40:24
00:40:32
00:40:37
00:40:41
00:40:51
00:41:00
00:41:11
00:41:22
00:41:46
00:41:47
00:41:48

Name
COPESTICK, Robin
STEVENS, Thomas
LASLETT, Paul
PHILLIPS, James
HANDY, Frank
OSMAN, Jon
RISDEN, Matt
ROGERSON, Nigel
DOUGHTY, Peter
GRIFFITHS, Charlie
SZWINTO, Henry
WHEELER, Jamie
ELMORE, Lisa
CHASE, Andy
MURRAY, Robert
MCCABE, Michael

SNELLGROVE, Andrew

HUTCHINGS, Sharon
O'GRADY, Sean
COGDELL, Aaron
WARDLE, Steve
STOUT, Roland
MCKENZIE, John
WILSON, Pete
CHARNEY, Richard
MORRIS, John
BEATON, Aaron
ANGLIM, Mick
HOLLOWAY, Steve
BULL, Tim
WHIFFEN, Graham
HANDY, Lionel
HUTCHINGS, Lynn
BULL, Joseph
MUTTER, Craig
BATES, Geoff
ATTWOOD, Graham
BENNISON, Tony
BOONTAM, Steve
WEBER, Andrew
DALY, Brian
HUTCHINGS, Gerald
MCKEOWN, David
MARSH, Carla
ROWLAND, Dave
CLARK, Dan
TAYLOR, James
PAYNE, Hayley
BROWN, Craig
WALES, Mandie
WHITELEY, Karl
NESBITT, Caroline
PROBYN, Mike
MCWILLIAM, Richard
GIBSON, Harry
BYRNE, Kristina
HAIGH, Peter James
ELLIOTT, James
BUSBY, Steve
FAWN, Russell
PAYNE, Andrew
TERRY, Mike
BUTCHER, Heather
MIKLOS, Steph
STOCKFORD, Michael
PETERS, Sue

IRONS-MCLEAN, Karen

NICHOLAS, Ellen
FUDGE, Paul

Team

Bournemouth AC
Eastleigh Running Club
Shaftesbury Barnet
Lymington Triathlon Club
New Forest Runners
Eastleigh Running Club

Lytchett Manor Striders
Westbourne RC
Westbourne RC

New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
Purbeck Runners

New Forest Runners

Wimborne AC
Eastleigh Running Club
Christchurch Runners
New Forest Runners

Hardley Runners

New Forest Runners
Thames Valley Harriers
Lytchett Manor Striders
Westbourne RC
Hardley Runners

Wimborne AC
New Forest Runners
Wimborne AC

New Forest Runners
Westbourne RC
Eastleigh Running Club
New Forest Runners
Wadhurst Runners
Wimborne AC

Hardley Runners
Eastleigh Running Club

Westbourne RC

Eastleigh Running Club

Christchurch Runners

Lymington Triathlon Club

New Forest Runners
Eastleigh Running Club
Littledown Harriers

Lymington Triathlon Club

rnac

Cat2

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40

Vet Ladies 40

Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 40

Senior Ladies

Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 50
Senior Men
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 50

Vet Ladies 40

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Senior Men

Vet Ladies 40

Vet Men 40

Vet Ladies 40

Senior Men

Vet Ladies 50

Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Senior Men

Senior Ladies

Vet Men 50
Senior Men
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 60

Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40

Vet Men 60

Vet Ladies 50
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40

Vet Men 50

EntrantNo

9
69
101
110
93
64
90
91
55
99
103
73
87
100
34
61
116
96
26
48
114
79
14
115
76
131
105

130
112
85
58
95
111
125

119
22
98
81
94
71
25
44
53
82
66

49
84
63
88
78
120

57
29

56
65
19
106
42
18
128
77
40
123

Posn
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

00:42:18
00:42:21
00:42:49
00:42:49
00:42:56
00:43:29
00:44:12
00:44:32
00:44:32
00:44:32
00:44:33
00:44:51
00:45:11
00:45:11
00:45:32
00:45:55
00:46:01
00:46:01
00:46:13
00:46:16
00:46:25
00:46:29
00:47:00
00:47:08
00:47:08
00:47:20
00:47:25
00:47:53
00:48:26
00:49:12
00:49:18
00:49:22
00:49:22
00:49:24
00:50:35
00:50:40
00:50:40
00:51:16
00:51:23
00:51:25
00:55:30
00:55:32
00:56:42
00:57:37
00:59:49
01:00:25

Name

GOSS, Oliver
EHERT, Mark
BOONTAM, Julie
CHIVERS, Ray
PRICE, Will
CASSON, Victoria
RICE, John
JEWELL, Dave
MOTLEY, Lee

SOUTHWELL, Michael Ralph

DILEO, Sophie
LINNEY, Tracy
HOLGATE, Paula
BELLINGER, John
HEADLEY, Cecily
SLADE, Deborah
WEST, Graham
BRINDLE, David
LLOYD, Vicky
HEADLEY, Mark
HEADLEY, Stephen
WESTMORE, Adrian
BROWN, Doug

LEE, Vincent
JEWELL, Jenny
BROOKS, Melvyn
SHEARD, Andrew
GRIEVSON, Sandra, Jane
CHAPMAN, Susan
DAVIES, William
MILLS, Alison
GRAHAM, Ray
GOODWIN, Rhona
INCH, Amanda
BROWNING, Roger
ADAMS, Ashley
ALDWORTH, Pauline
ANGLIM, Jan
HESKETH, Kerry
POTTS, Helen
WALLIS, Louise
LOMAX, Sarah
RUFFER, Dily
SMALL, Maggie
OATES, Natalie
BREEZE, Pauline
THOMAS, Carol
OATES, Marian
SHEMMELL, Wendy

Team
Westbourne RC

Bournemouth AC
Westbourne RC
New Forest Runners
Hardley Runners

New Forest Runners

Christchurch Runners

New Forest Runners
Westbourne RC
New Forest Runners

Wimborne AC

Hardley Runners
Poole Runners

New Forest Runners

Winchester & Dist AC

Westbourne RC
New Forest Runners

Littledown Harriers

New Forest Runners
Hardley Runners

Christchurch Runners

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners

Cat2

Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 50
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 60
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 50
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 70+
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 50
Vet Ladies 70+
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 60
Vet Ladies 60
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Ladies 60
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 60
Vet Ladies 70+
Vet Ladies 70+
Vet Ladies 50

EntrantNo Posn
30 70
122 71
21 72
109 73
117 74
127 75
16 76
59 77
62 78
68 79
23 80
13 81
24 82
5 83
10 84
126 85
50 86
121 87
108 88
129 89
11 90
20 91
28 92
12 93
60 94
83 95
41 96
43 97
97 98
86 99
15 100
104 101
80 102
113 103
45 104
47 105
102 106
1 107
31 108
37 109
89 110
107 111
17 112
118 113
36 114
27 115
39 116
35 117
124 118



