Hoburne 5 Miles Sunday 06th October

2013. 11.00 am	Provision	nal Results for All Competit	ars in finish ardar			
				Cat2	EntrantNo	Docn
<u>Place</u> 1	<u>Time</u> 00:27:26	Name COPESTICK, Robin	<u>Team</u> Bournemouth AC	<u>Cat2</u> Senior Men	EntrantNo 9	<u>Posn</u> 1
2	00:27:57	STEVENS, Thomas	Eastleigh Running Club	Senior Men	69	2
3	00:28:34	LASLETT, Paul	Shaftesbury Barnet	Senior Men	101	3
4	00:28:57	PHILLIPS, James	Lymington Triathlon Club	Senior Men	110	4
5	00:29:40	HANDY, Frank	New Forest Runners	Senior Men	93	5
6	00:29:57	OSMAN, Jon	Eastleigh Running Club	Vet Men 50	64	6
7	00:30:08	RISDEN, Matt	3 - 1	Senior Men	90	7
8	00:30:19	ROGERSON, Nigel	Lytchett Manor Striders	Senior Men	91	8
9	00:30:56	DOUGHTY, Peter	Westbourne RC	Senior Men	55	9
10	00:31:36	GRIFFITHS, Charlie	Westbourne RC	Vet Men 40	99	10
11	00:31:51	SZWINTO, Henry	New Forest Runners	Vet Men 50	103	11
12	00:31:54	WHEELER, Jamie		Vet Men 40	73	12
13	00:31:56	ELMORE, Lisa	New Forest Runners	Vet Ladies 40	87	13
14	00:32:14	CHASE, Andy	New Forest Runners	Vet Men 40	100	14
15	00:32:16	MURRAY, Robert	Purbeck Runners	Senior Men	34	15
16	00:32:19	MCCABE, Michael	New Forest Runners	Vet Men 60	61	16
17	00:32:57	SNELLGROVE, Andrew		Vet Men 40	116	17
18	00:33:08	HUTCHINGS, Sharon	Wimborne AC	Senior Ladies	96	18
19	00:33:29	O'GRADY, Sean	Eastleigh Running Club	Senior Men	26	19
20	00:33:31	COGDELL, Aaron	Christchurch Runners	Senior Men	48	20
21	00:33:43	WARDLE, Steve	New Forest Runners	Vet Men 40	114	21
22	00:34:03	STOUT, Roland		Vet Men 40	79	22
23	00:34:10	MCKENZIE, John	Hardley Runners	Vet Men 50	14	23
24	00:34:21	WILSON, Pete	New Forest Runners	Vet Men 60	115	24
25	00:34:33	CHARNEY, Richard	Thames Valley Harriers	Vet Men 60	76	25
26	00:34:42	MORRIS, John	Lytchett Manor Striders	Vet Men 50	131	26
27	00:34:47	BEATON, Aaron	Westbourne RC	Senior Men	105	27
28	00:34:56	ANGLIM, Mick	Hardley Runners	Vet Men 60	2	28
29	00:34:58	HOLLOWAY, Steve		Vet Men 40	130	29
30 31	00:35:12 00:35:17	BULL, Tim	Wimborne AC	Vet Men 40 Vet Men 40	112 85	30 31
32	00:35:22	WHIFFEN, Graham HANDY, Lionel	New Forest Runners	Vet Men 50	58	32
33	00:35:28	HUTCHINGS, Lynn	Wimborne AC	Vet Iden 30 Vet Ladies 40	95	33
34	00:35:34	BULL, Joseph	Willibottle AC	Senior Men	95 111	33 34
35	00:35:37	MUTTER, Craig	New Forest Runners	Senior Men	125	35
36	00:35:50	BATES, Geoff	Westbourne RC	Senior Men	4	36
37	00:36:28	ATTWOOD, Graham	Eastleigh Running Club	Senior Men	3	37
38	00:36:31	BENNISON, Tony	New Forest Runners	Vet Men 50	119	38
39	00:36:38	BOONTAM, Steve		Vet Men 50	22	39
40	00:36:49	WEBER, Andrew	Wadhurst Runners	Vet Men 40	98	40
41	00:37:00	DALY, Brian		Vet Men 40	81	41
42	00:37:17	HUTCHINGS, Gerald	Wimborne AC	Vet Men 60	94	42
43	00:37:28	MCKEOWN, David	Hardley Runners	Vet Men 40	71	43
44	00:37:34	MARSH, Carla	Eastleigh Running Club	Senior Men	25	44
45	00:37:38	ROWLAND, Dave		Vet Men 40	44	45
46	00:37:41	CLARK, Dan		Senior Men	53	46
47	00:37:42	TAYLOR, James	Westbourne RC	Senior Men	82	47
48	00:37:57	PAYNE, Hayley	Eastleigh Running Club	Vet Ladies 40	66	48
49	00:37:59	BROWN, Craig		Vet Men 40	6	49
50	00:38:02	WALES, Mandie	Christchurch Runners	Vet Ladies 40	49	50
51	00:38:11	WHITELEY, Karl		Senior Men	84	51
52	00:38:15	NESBITT, Caroline	Lymington Triathlon Club	Vet Ladies 50	63	52
53	00:38:23	PROBYN, Mike		Vet Men 50	88	53
54	00:38:57	MCWILLIAM, Richard		Vet Men 40	78	54
55	00:39:08	GIBSON, Harry		Senior Men	120	55
56	00:39:08	BYRNE, Kristina		Senior Ladies	8	56
57	00:39:23	HAIGH, Peter James		Vet Men 50	57	57 50
58	00:39:51	ELLIOTT, James		Senior Men	29 -	58
59	00:40:24	BUSBY, Steve	Now Forest Durant	Vet Men 50	7	59
60	00:40:32	FAWN, Russell	New Forest Runners	Vet Men 40	56 65	60 61
61 62	00:40:37	PAYNE, Andrew TERRY, Mike	Eastleigh Running Club Littledown Harriers	Vet Men 40	65 19	61 62
63	00:40:41	•	Littleuowii naffiefs	Vet Men 60	19 106	62 63
64	00:40:51 00:41:00	BUTCHER, Heather MIKLOS, Steph	Lymington Triathlon Club	Senior Ladies Vet Ladies 40	106 42	63 64
65	00:41:00	STOCKFORD, Michael	Lynnington mathion club	Vet Ladies 40 Vet Men 60	42 18	65
66	00:41:11	PETERS, Sue		Vet Ivien 60 Vet Ladies 50	18	66
67	00:41:46	IRONS-MCLEAN, Karen		Senior Ladies	77	67
68	00:41:47	NICHOLAS, Ellen		Vet Ladies 40	40	68
69	00:41:48	FUDGE, Paul	rnac	Vet Men 50	123	69
	-	,				

<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	Cat2	EntrantNo	<u>Posn</u>
70	00:41:52	GOSS, Oliver	Westbourne RC	Senior Men	30	70
71	00:41:57	EHERT, Mark		Senior Men	122	71
72	00:42:14	BOONTAM, Julie		Vet Ladies 50	21	72
73	00:42:18	CHIVERS, Ray		Vet Men 60	109	73
74	00:42:21	PRICE, Will	Bournemouth AC	Vet Men 50	117	74
75	00:42:49	CASSON, Victoria	Westbourne RC	Senior Ladies	127	75
76	00:42:49	RICE, John	New Forest Runners	Vet Men 60	16	76
77	00:42:56	JEWELL, Dave	Hardley Runners	Vet Men 60	59	77
78	00:43:29	MOTLEY, Lee		Vet Men 40	62	78
79	00:44:12	SOUTHWELL, Michael Ralph	New Forest Runners	Vet Men 40	68	79
80	00:44:32	DILEO, Sophie		Vet Ladies 40	23	80
81	00:44:32	LINNEY, Tracy	Christchurch Runners	Vet Ladies 40	13	81
82	00:44:32	HOLGATE, Paula		Senior Ladies	24	82
83	00:44:33	BELLINGER, John		Vet Men 60	5	83
84	00:44:51	HEADLEY, Cecily		Senior Ladies	10	84
85	00:45:11	SLADE, Deborah		Senior Ladies	126	85
86	00:45:11	WEST, Graham	New Forest Runners	Vet Men 50	50	86
87	00:45:32	BRINDLE, David	Westbourne RC	Vet Men 40	121	87
88	00:45:55	LLOYD, Vicky	New Forest Runners	Senior Ladies	108	88
89	00:46:01	HEADLEY, Mark		Senior Men	129	89
90	00:46:01	HEADLEY, Stephen	Wimborne AC	Senior Men	11	90
91	00:46:13	WESTMORE, Adrian		Vet Men 50	20	91
92	00:46:16	BROWN, Doug		Vet Men 50	28	92
93	00:46:25	LEE, Vincent		Vet Men 50	12	93
94	00:46:29	JEWELL, Jenny	Hardley Runners	Vet Ladies 40	60	94
95	00:47:00	BROOKS, Melvyn	Poole Runners	Vet Men 50	83	95
96	00:47:08	SHEARD, Andrew		Vet Men 40	41	96
97	00:47:08	GRIEVSON, Sandra, Jane	New Forest Runners	Vet Ladies 50	43	97
98	00:47:20	CHAPMAN, Susan		Vet Ladies 40	97	98
99	00:47:25	DAVIES, William	Winchester & Dist AC	Vet Men 70+	86	99
100	00:47:53	MILLS, Alison		Vet Ladies 40	15	100
101	00:48:26	GRAHAM, Ray	Westbourne RC	Vet Men 50	104	101
102	00:49:12	GOODWIN, Rhona	New Forest Runners	Vet Ladies 70+	80	102
103	00:49:18	INCH, Amanda		Vet Ladies 50	113	103
104	00:49:22	BROWNING, Roger	Littledown Harriers	Vet Men 60	45	104
105	00:49:22	ADAMS, Ashley		Vet Men 40	47	105
106	00:49:24	ALDWORTH, Pauline	New Forest Runners	Vet Ladies 60	102	106
107	00:50:35	ANGLIM, Jan	Hardley Runners	Vet Ladies 60	1	107
108	00:50:40	HESKETH, Kerry		Senior Ladies	31	108
109	00:50:40	POTTS, Helen		Vet Ladies 40	37	109
110	00:51:16	WALLIS, Louise	Christchurch Runners	Vet Ladies 40	89	110
111	00:51:23	LOMAX, Sarah		Senior Ladies	107	111
112	00:51:25	RUFFER, Dily		Vet Ladies 50	17	112
113	00:55:30	SMALL, Maggie	New Forest Runners	Vet Ladies 60	118	113
114	00:55:32	OATES, Natalie	New Forest Runners	Senior Ladies	36	114
115	00:56:42	BREEZE, Pauline	New Forest Runners	Vet Ladies 60	27	115
116	00:57:37	THOMAS, Carol	New Forest Runners	Vet Ladies 70+	39	116
117	00:59:49	OATES, Marian	New Forest Runners	Vet Ladies 70+	35	117
118	01:00:25	SHEMMELL, Wendy	New Forest Runners	Vet Ladies 50	124	118